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Coupe Suisse de 1a Montagne 2000

-1- Ayent-Anzeére -2- Marchairuz -3- St-Ursanne-Les Rangiers -4- Oberhallau -5-Chatel-St-Denis-Les Paccots

-6- Gurnigel -7- La Roche-La Berra

Alain PFEFFERLE
Bruno IANNIELLO
Dominique CHABOD
Roland BOSSY

Yann PILLONEL

Jo ZELLER

Gérard NICOLAS
Andreas BAHLER

Fritz ERB

Marcel HEIMBERG
Hansruedi DEBRUNNER
Michel FREY
Jean-Claude ANTILLE
Andrea BELTRAMI

Edi KAMM

Maurice GIRARD
Anthony SINOPOLI
Martin BURKI
Dominique SALAMIN
Jean-Daniel MURISIER
Alfred RUFENACHT
Michel REY

Mirco SCHREPFER
Stéphane BERSET
Christoph MATTMULLER
Bruno HUBER

Jirg FELIX

Porsche 935 Turbo
Lancia Delta S4
Renault 5 Turbo
Reynard 89D

Lola T92/50
Dallara F399

Ford Sierra/ BMW M3

Dallara F394

Opel Kadett GTE
Dallara F399
Dallara F397
Dallara F398
Martini MK45
BMW M3 E30
VW Golf/VW Polo
BMW 320

Dallara F399

VW Golf GTI 16V
Dallara F393
Reynard 89D

Opel Kadett GTE
Martini MK42
Dallara F399
BMW M3 E30
VW Scirocco

Ralt RT35

Dallara F393

IS/+3.0*
I1S/+3.0
1S/2.5
DE/F30*
DE/F30
DE/F3
1S/+3.0/2.5
DE/F3
1S/2.0
DE/F3
DE/F3
DE/F3
DE/2.0
1S/2.5
1S/2.0/1.4
1S/2.0
DE/F3
1S/2.0
DE/F3
DE/F30
1S/2.0
DE/2.0
DE/F3
1S/2.5
IS/1.6
DE/F3
DE/F3

15.0
0.0
11.0
15.0
11.0
0.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
0.0
9.0
12.0
13.0
9.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
7.0
10.0
0.0
3.0

8.0
0.0
6.0
0.0

-

15.0
0.0
13.0
0.0
8.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
0.0
11.0
10.0
15.0
9.0
0.0

0.0
12.0
12.0

4.0

0.0

8.0

2.0

6.0

0.0

0.0

3.0

7.0

3-

14.0
17.0
11.0
13.0
9.0
7.0

2.0
13.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

12.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4-

14.0
15.0
8.0
15.0
9.0
14.0
6.0
10.0
13.0
11.0
6.0
13.0
3.0
11.0
9.0
0.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
0.0

13.0
15.0
12.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15.0
0.0

11.0
0.0
0.0

13.0
0.0
0.0

12.0
0.0

10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-6-

14.0
15.0
10.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
0.0
7.0
12.0
9.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
9.0

0.0
5.0
8.0
0.0
12.0
7.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
6.0
2.0
3.0

-7-

14.0
15.0
11.0
15.0
0.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
0.0
13.0
9.0
0.0
0.0
10.0

13.0
10.0
4.0
8.0
0.0
9.0
6.0

1.0
8.0
5.0
1.0

99.0
77.0
76.0
73.0
64.0
62.0
62.0
59.0
51.0
48.0
42.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
37.0
36.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
27.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
11.0



